Ecommerce

Delhi

Email: ajaysweet01@gmail.com
Phone: 1231231234

Bill to:

Rahul Singh

bilji, chillan, Chile

Email: admin@gmail.com

Phone: 234234

Product Name

Shoe Highlighter llluminator r (Black)

Delivery Type

Home

Delivery

Qty

Unit Price

$23.00

Sub Total
Shipping Cost
Total Tax

Grand Total

INVOICE

Order |D: 20200913-14043642
Order Date: 13-09-2020

Tax Total
$0.00 $23.00
$23.00
$0.00
$0.00

$23.00



